
08. FM100

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS
shop.monsterjanitorial.com

https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/


TABLE OF CONTENTS

FM100 Squeegee Assembly 3...................................................................................................................................

Page 2 of 5



FM100 Squeegee Assembly

08. FM100

Page 3 of 5 08. FM100



FM100 Squeegee Assembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

FM100 Front Mount Squeegee Assembly 26" 1

1 3216DN-
03

Nut 2

2 FM12 Spring 1

3 FM17 Screw M8 x 30 8

4 5101DW-
03

Washer 14

5 FM22 Squeegee Hook Assembly 1

6 FM36 Plate 1

7 FM23 Plate 1

8 3295DW-
02

Washer 6

9 FM18 Bolt M6 x 25 2

10 3239DW-
01

Spring Washer 2

11 33600DN-
02

Lock washer 10

12 FM34 Washer 1

13 FM35 C-Ring 1

14 FM14 Pedal 1

15 FM19 Bolt 4

16 FM20 Nut 7

17 FM21 Bolt 4

18 FM11 Squeegee Mount Pin 1

19 FM40 Squeegee Mounting Bracket 1

20 WD171 Adjusting Wheel 1

21 WD169 Wing Nut 1

22 FM7 Adjustment Knob 1

23 WD177 Squeegee Mounting Plate 1

24 WD174 Squeegee Body 1

25 WD175 Squeegee Blade Retainer 2

08. FM100

Page 4 of 5 08. FM100



26 FM3 Screw M5 x 25 2

27 FM2 Squeegee Rub Wheel 2

28 3201DS-
04A

Screw M4 x 10 16

29 FM1 27” Squeegee Blade Replacements for Trot
Mop (sold as pair)

1

30 WD172 Button Screw M8 x 20 2

31 FM38 Spacer 2

32 5105DW-
01Y

Washer 2

33 FM42 Washer 2

34 FM10 Hose Connector 1

35 FM24 Hose Bend Connector 1

36 WD23 Gasket 1

37 FM25 Squeegee Hose 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

08. FM100

Page 5 of 5 08. FM100


	08. FM100

